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Women / 4 / Jr. 9-10
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Anahit Assadourian252
Golden State

8.850 9.350 9.2509.625 37.075
8T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Gianna Wemple219
Central Coast

9.150 9.325 8.9509.000 36.425
2 2 6T 6 2 

2 

Fiona Crenshaw258
Golden State

8.975 8.650 9.2259.300 36.150
3 11 2 2 3 

3 

Juliana Beery237
Verduzco's

8.800 9.300 9.0259.000 36.125
11 3 6T 5 4 

4 

Nina Wade201
Accel

9.250 9.175 9.0758.500 36.000
1 4 12 4 5 

5 

Geneveive Garcia257
Central Coast

8.850 9.000 8.9259.050 35.825
8T 5T 5 7 6 

6 

Lily Atkins215
Clovis

8.900 9.000 8.5259.225 35.650
7 5T 3 11T 7 

7 

Aubrey Lum247
Verduzco's

8.750 8.900 9.1008.600 35.350
12 8 11 3 8 

8 

Lauren Nagle222
Central Coast

8.925 8.600 8.6258.650 34.800
6 12 10 10 9 

9 

Erika Matthews242
California Gold

8.200 8.500 8.6759.200 34.575
16 14 4 9 10 

10 

Ashley Delleske231
Clovis

8.850 8.550 8.4008.700 34.500
8T 13 8 15 11 

11 

Kylee Levin250
Central Coast

8.450 8.675 8.4758.675 34.275
13 10 9 14 12 

12 

Haley Long220
Central Coast

8.950 8.475 8.2008.450 34.075
4T 15 13 16 13 

13 

Alyssa Nan211
Verduzco's

8.400 9.000 8.8007.800 34.000
14T 5T 14 8 14 

14 

Hannah Chuhlantseff229
Clovis

8.950 8.775 8.5257.700 33.950
4T 9 15 11T 15 

15 

Prutha Deshpande264
Accel

8.400 8.325 8.5007.500 32.725
14T 16 16 13 16 

16 
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